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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

JR MENOR
10 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:51:15

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km .
09/12/2024 08:52 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
12 55.150 +1.191 9:02:36.899 20 54.921 +0.520 9:16:50.4
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 13 55.104 +1.145 9:03:32.003 21 9:17:44.8°
1 1:04.358 +10.823 8:53:12.128 14 55.658 +1.699 9:04:27.661
2 58.903 +5.368 8:54:11.031 15 54.905 +0.946 9:05:22.566 (7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
3 57.616 +4.081 8:55:08.647 16 54.903 +0.944 9:06:17.469 1 1:02.730 +4.686 8:53:31.9¢
4 56.691 +3.156 8:56:05.338 17 54.533 +0.574 9:07:12.002 2 59.180 +1.136 8:54:31.16
5 56.215 +2.680 8:57:01.553 18 54.395 +0.436 9:08:06.397 3 8:55:29.21
6 55.778 +2.243 8:57:57.331 19 54.281 +0.322 9:09:00.678
7 3:08.690 +2:15.155 9:01:06.021 20 54.106 +0.147 9:09:54.784
8 58.404 +4.869 9:02:04.425 21 54.336 +0.377 9:10:49.120
9 55.338 +1.803 9:02:59.763 22 54.236 +0.277 9:11:43.356
10 55.044 +1.509 9:03:54.807 23 54.012 +0.053 9:12:37.368
11 55.011 +1.476 9:04:49.818 24 54.107 +0.148 9:13:31.475
12 54.545 +1.010 9:05:44.363 25 54.401 +0.442 9:14:25.876
13 54.316 +0.781 9:06:38.679 Pl 53.959 | 9:15:19.835
14 54.286 +0.751 9:07:32.965 27 54.160 +0.201 9:16:13.995
15 54.218 +0.683 9:08:27.183 28 54.126 +0.167 9:17:08.121
16 54.007 +0.472 9:09:21.190
17 54.055 +0.520 9:10:15.245 (20) MANOEL CECCATTO
18 2:23.996 +1:30.461 9:12:39.241 1 1:00.057 +6.084 8:52:26.859
19 56.212 +2.677 9:13:35.453 2 57.599 +3.626 8:53:24.458
20 54.096 +0.561 9:14:29.549 3 57.103 +3.130 8:54:21.561
21 53.729 +0.194 9:15:23.278 4 57.502 +3.529 8:55:19.063
22 53.811 +0.276 9:16:17.089 5 57.150 +3.177 8:56:16.213
23 9:17:10.624 6 56.854 +2.881 8:57:13.067
7 56.645 +2.672 8:58:09.712
(21) NICOLAS GUTH 8 56.633 +2.660 8:59:06.345
1 1:01.747 +8.209 8:52:21.241 9 2:12.000 +1:18.027 9:01:18.345
2 58.044 +4 506 8:53:19.285 10 58.411 +4.438 9:02:16.756
3 57.658 +4.120 8:54:16.943 1" 56.354 +2.381 9:03:13.110
4 57.165 +3.627 8:55:14.108 12 55.864 +1.891 9:04:08.974
5 56.337 +2.799 8:56:10.445 13 55.830 +1.857 9:05:04.804
6 55.868 +2.330 8:57:06.313 14 55.591 +1.618 9:06:00.395
7 55.609 +2.071 8:58:01.922 15 54.990 +1.017 9:06:55.385
8 55.100 +1.562 8:58:57.022 16 54.796 +0.823 9:07:50.181
9 54.880 +1.342 8:59:51.902 17 54.706 +0.733 9:08:44.887
10 55.053 +1.515 9:00:46.955 18 54.449 +0.476 9:09:39.336
1 2:36.964  +1:43.426 9:03:23.919 19 54.815 +0.842 9:10:34.151
12 56.188 +2.650 9:04:20.107 20 1:14.552 +20.579 9:11:48.703
13 54.889 +1.351 9:05:14.996 21 56.172 +2.199 9:12:44.875
14 54.478 +0.940 9:06:09.474 22 54.701 +0.728 9:13:39.576
15 54.280 +0.742 9:07:03.754 23 54.104 +0.131 9:14:33.680
16 54.130 +0.502 9:07:57.884 2 9:15:27.653
17 54.270 +0.732 9:08:52.154 25 54.316 +0.343 9:16:21.969
18 1:31.518 +37.980 9:10:23.672 26 54.314 +0.341 9:17:16.283
19 57.220 +3.682 9:11:20.892
20 54.144 +0.606 9:12:15.036 (102) MURILO MAZZOTTI
21 53.964 +0.426 9:13:09.000 1 1:02.156 +7.755 8:55:02.528
22 54.088 +0.550 9:14:03.088 2 57.230 +2.829 8:55:59.758
23 53.613 +0.075 9:14:56.701 3 56.232 +1.831 8:56:55.990
24 53.575 +0.037 9:15:50.276 4 55.764 +1.363 8:57:51.754
25 0:16:43.814 5 55.465 +1.064 8:58:47.219
26 54.386 +0.848 9:17:38.200 6 55.449 +1.048 8:59:42.668
7 55.362 +0.961 9:00:38.030
(16) FELIPE SANCHES 8 2:15.991 +1:21.590 9:02:54.021
1 1:01.875 +7.916 8:52:19.620 9 57.899 +3.498 9:03:51.920
2 57.575 +3.616 8:53:17.195 10 56.583 +2.182 9:04:48.503
3 56.948 +2.989 8:54:14.143 1 55.703 +1.302 9:05:44.206
4 56.827 +2.868 8:55:10.970 12 55.931 +1.530 9:06:40.137
5 56.547 +2.588 8:56:07.517 13 55.189 +0.788 9:07:35.326
6 56.077 +2.118 8:57:03.594 14 54.698 +0.297 9:08:30.024
7 55.838 +1.879 8:57:59.432 15 54.764 +0.363 9:09:24.788
8 55.835 +1.876 8:58:55.267 16 54.438 +0.037 9:10:19.226
9 55.720 +1.761 8:59:50.987 17 54.531 +0.130 9:11:13.757
10 55.509 +1.550 9:00:46.496 18 3:43.745 +2:49.344 9:14:57.502
1 55.253 +1.204 9:01:41.749 19 57.987 +3.586 9:15:55.489
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